SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES
CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

* UU=Flexible on location of candidates
**S1=contract position; $0=DOE

FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL

sybil@spectra-az.com

Title Location* Max Salary** JO#
Sr. Accountant/Assistant Controller Bronx, NY $125,000 2606629
Plant Controller Bluffton, IN $100,000 2606414
Payroll Clerk Indianapolis, IN $40,000 2606409
Director of Payroll Indianapolis, IN $90,000 2606408
Tax Partner Phoenix, AZ $400,000 2606187
Tax Partner Norfolk, NE $250,000 2606186
Tax Partner Denver, CO $300,000 2606185
Tax Partner Portland. OR $300,000 2606182
Tax Partner Seattle, WA $200,000 2606179
Tax Partner Los Angeles, CA $200,000 2606177
Tax Partner San Francisco, CA $300,000 2606176
Tax Partner San Francisco, CA $300,000 2606175
Tax Partner Monterey, CA $300,000 2606174
Tax Manager - Direct Entry Partner Juu $300,000 2606173
Tax Partner Milwaukee., WI $200,000 2606172
Tax Manager / Seniors West Los Angeles, CA $175,000 2606169
Plant Controller Fort Wayne, IN $110,000 2606168
Financial Analyst Toccoa, GA $75,000 2606165
Manager, Financial Planning and Ana... New Brunswick. NJ $140,000 2606163
General Manager- Accounting Service... Hackensack. NJ $100,000 2605998
Sr. Plant Accountant Columbia, SC $80,000 2605916
Director, Income Tax Accounting & P... Louisville, KY $160,000 2605886
Staff Accountant Fort Wayne. IN $70,000 2605594
Plant Controller Mason City. IA $90,000 2605566
Tax Experienced Staff & Seniors San Jose, CA $90,000 2604742
Technical Accounting Director Woodland Hills, CA $185,000 2604740
Senior Associate - IT Audit and Adv... Woodland Hills, CA $100,000 2604739
Senior Accountant - Litigation Supp... West Los Angeles. CA $75,000 2604737
Internal Audit Senior Woodland Hills, CA $100,000 2604736
CPA Firm Audit Senior West Los Angeles. CA $90,000 2604735
CPA Firm Audit Senior Woodland Hills, CA $90,000 2604731
CPA Firm Audit Manager Woodland Hills, CA $160,000 2604730
CPA Firm Audit Seniors San Jose. CA $90,000 2604729
CPA Firm Audit Seniors Irvine, CA $85,000 2604727
Compliance and Risk Advisory Servic... Woodland Hills, CA $175,000 2604725
Audit Manager West Los Angeles, CA $150,000 2604724
ATS (Accounting and Transactional S... Irvine, CA $140,000 2604723
Accounting Transaction Services Man... Woodland Hills, CA $150,000 2604722
Tax Partner Springfield. IL $250,000 2604719
Controller Camden. SC $95,000 2604576
Controller Camden. SC $95,000 2604575

6/25/2018



mailto:sybil@spectra-az.com

Technical Accounting Principal Corp...
Technical Accounting Manager

Senior Project Manager [ Audit Serv...
Senior Accountant

Practice Leader

Audit Supervisor

Brokerage Regulatory Reporting Acco...

Finance Manager

Senior Accounting Advisory FS
Financial Advisory Services Vice Pr...
Senior IT Auditor

Tax Manager

Advisory

Manager

Manager

Manager

Managers

Advisory Senior Consultant

Advisory Seniors

Asset Manager

Senior Financial Accounting Analyst...
Advisory

Advisory

Advisory

Financial Advisory Services Manager...
Financial Advisory Services Manager...
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man...
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man...
Financial Advisory Services Manager...
Internal Audit Staff

IT Audit Senior

Inspections Specialists / Audit Man...
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man...
Manager Accounting Advisory FS
Manager Accounting Advisory FS
Senior Accounting Advisory FS
Senior Financial Analyst -Industria...
SOC Reporting Audit Director

TAS Financial Due Diligence Seniors
TAS Managers

Engagement Audit Manager
International Corporate Tax Manager
Senior Director, Accounting Policy
Senior IT Auditor

TAS Financial Due Diligence Seniors
Tax Manager

Tax Manager- Estates, Gifts

6/25/2018

Boston, MA
Boston, MA

Philadelphia, PA
Denver, CO

Philadelphia, PA
Chicago. IL
Philadelpgia. PA
Chicago. IL

San Francisco. CA
Chicago. IL

Philadelphia, PA
Atlanta, GA

San Francisco. CA
Washington, DC
San Francisco. CA
Boston. MA

New York City. NY
Dallas. TX

San Francisco, CA
Chicago. IL

Chicago. IL
Houston. TX

Miami, FL

Chicago. IL

Denver. CO

Washington, DC

Dallas. TX

San Mateo. CA

Dallas. TX

Northern Chicago Suburbs. IL
Northern Chicago Suburbs. IL
Washington, DC

Atlanta, GA

Chicago. IL

NYC. NY

Los Angeles. CA

Northern Chicago Suburbs. IL
Boston, MA

Chicago. IL

Miami, FL

Philadelphia, PA

Chicago. IL

McLean. VA

Chicago. IL

Dallas. TX

Austin, TX

long beach, CA

$110,000
$135,000
$160,000
$80,000
$150,000
$125,000
$130,000
$95,000
$130,000
$80,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$90,000
$120,000
$140,000
$90,000
$120,000
$120,000
$120,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$110,000
$120,000
$200,000
$200,000
$130,000
$130,000
$130,000
$95,000
$150,000
$200,000
$120,000
$110,000
$110,000
$190,000
$90,000
$200,000
$110,000
$140,000

2604422
2604421
2604420
2604419
2604418
2604417
2604416
2604415
2604414
2604413
2604412
2604411
2604408
2604407
2604406
2604405
2604404
2604402
2604401
2604400
2604398
2604397
2604395
2604394
2604393
2604392
2604390
2604389
2604387
2604386
2604385
2604382
2604381
2604379
2604378
2604375
2604373
2604372
2604370
2604369
2604368
2604367
2604366
2604365
2604364
2606448
2606317



