FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCR	IPTION, EMAIL SYBIL	
sybil@spectra-az.com		
Location*	Max Salary**	JO #
Bronx, NY	\$125,000	2606629
Bluffton, IN	\$100,000	2606414
Indianapolis, IN	\$40,000	2606409
Indianapolis, IN	\$90,000	2606408
Phoenix, AZ	\$400,000	2606187
Norfolk, NE	\$250,000	2606186
Denver, CO	\$300,000	2606185
Portland, OR	\$300,000	2606182
Seattle, WA	\$200,000	2606179
Los Angeles, CA	\$200,000	2606177
San Francisco, CA	\$300,000	2606176
San Francisco, CA	\$300,000	2606175
Monterey, CA	\$300,000	2606174
<u>, UU</u>	\$300,000	2606173
Milwaukee, WI	\$200,000	2606172
West Los Angeles, CA	\$175,000	2606169
Fort Wayne, IN	\$110,000	2606168
Toccoa, GA	\$75,000	2606165
New Brunswick, NJ	\$140,000	2606163
Hackensack, NJ	\$100,000	2605998
Columbia, SC	\$80,000	2605916
Louisville, KY	\$160,000	2605886
Fort Wayne, IN	\$70,000	2605594
Mason City, IA	\$90,000	2605566
San Jose, CA	\$90,000	2604742
Woodland Hills, CA	\$185,000	2604740
Woodland Hills, CA	\$100,000	2604739
West Los Angeles, CA	\$75,000	2604737
Woodland Hills, CA	\$100,000	2604736
West Los Angeles, CA	\$90,000	2604735
Woodland Hills, CA	\$90,000	2604731
Woodland Hills, CA	\$160,000	2604730
San Jose, CA	\$90,000	2604729
Irvine, CA	\$85,000	2604727
Woodland Hills, CA	\$175,000	2604725
West Los Angeles, CA	\$150,000	2604724
Irvine, CA	\$140,000	2604723
Woodland Hills, CA	\$150,000	2604722
Springfield, IL	\$250,000	2604719
Camden, SC	\$95,000	2604576
	Bronx. NYBluffton. INIndianapolis. INIndianapolis. INPhoenix. AZNorfolk, NEDenver. COPortland. ORSeattle. WALos Angeles. CASan Francisco. CASan Francisco. CASan Francisco. CAMonterey. CAJUUMilwaukee. WIWest Los Angeles. CAFort Wayne. INToccoa. GANew Brunswick. NJHackensack. NJColumbia. SCLouisville. KYSan Jose. CAWoodland Hills. CA	Bronx. NY \$125,000   Bluffton, IN \$100,000   Indianapolis, IN \$40,000   Indianapolis, IN \$90,000   Phoenix, AZ \$400,000   Norfolk, NE \$250,000   Denver, CQ \$300,000   Portland, OR \$300,000   Seattle, WA \$200,000   Seattle, WA \$200,000   San Francisco, CA \$300,000   San Francisco, CA \$300,000   Monterey, CA \$300,000   JUU \$300,000   West Los Angeles, CA \$300,000   West Los Angeles, CA \$110,000   Vest Los Angeles, CA \$110,000   West Los Angeles, CA \$110,000   Hackensack, NJ \$140,000   Hackensack, NJ \$100,000   Louisville, KY \$160,000   Mason City, IA \$90,000   Moodland Hills, CA \$185,000   Woodland Hills, CA \$180,000   Woodland Hills, CA \$100,000   Woodland Hills, CA \$100,000   Woodland Hil

Technical Accounting Principal Corp	Boston, MA	\$110,000	2604422
Technical Accounting Manager	Boston, MA	\$135,000	2604421
Senior Project Manager 🗆 Audit Serv	Philadelphia, PA	\$160,000	2604420
Senior Accountant	Denver, CO	\$80,000	2604419
Practice Leader	Philadelphia, PA	\$150,000	2604418
Audit Supervisor	Chicago, IL	\$125,000	2604417
Brokerage Regulatory Reporting Acco	Philadelpgia, PA	\$130,000	2604416
Finance Manager	Chicago, IL	\$95,000	2604415
Senior Accounting Advisory FS	San Francisco, CA	\$130,000	2604414
Financial Advisory Services Vice Pr	Chicago, IL	\$80,000	2604413
Senior IT Auditor	Philadelphia, PA	\$120,000	2604412
Tax Manager	Atlanta, GA	\$120,000	2604411
Advisory	San Francisco, CA	\$120,000	2604408
Manager	Washington, DC	\$225,000	2604407
Manager	San Francisco, CA	\$225,000	2604406
Manager	Boston, MA	\$225,000	2604405
Managers	New York City, NY	\$225,000	2604404
Advisory Senior Consultant	Dallas, TX	\$90,000	2604402
Advisory Seniors	San Francisco, CA	\$120,000	2604401
Asset Manager	Chicago, IL	\$140,000	2604400
Senior Financial Accounting Analyst	Chicago, IL	\$90,000	2604398
Advisory	Houston, TX	\$120,000	2604397
Advisory	Miami, FL	\$120,000	2604395
Advisory	Chicago, IL	\$120,000	2604394
Financial Advisory Services Manager	Denver, CO	\$200,000	2604393
Financial Advisory Services Manager	Washington, DC	\$200,000	2604392
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man	Dallas, TX	\$200,000	2604390
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man	San Mateo, CA	\$200,000	2604389
Financial Advisory Services Manager	Dallas, TX	\$200,000	2604387
Internal Audit Staff	Northern Chicago Suburbs, IL	\$110,000	2604386
IT Audit Senior	Northern Chicago Suburbs, IL	\$120,000	2604385
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man	Washington, DC	\$200,000	2604382
Inspections Specialists / Audit Man	Atlanta, GA	\$200,000	2604381
Manager Accounting Advisory FS	Chicago, IL	\$130,000	2604379
Manager Accounting Advisory FS	NYC, NY	\$130,000	2604378
Senior Accounting Advisory FS	Los Angeles, CA	\$130,000	2604375
Senior Financial Analyst -Industria	Northern Chicago Suburbs, IL	\$95,000	2604373
SOC Reporting Audit Director	Boston, MA	\$150,000	2604372
TAS Financial Due Diligence Seniors	Chicago, IL	\$200,000	2604370
TAS Managers	Miami, FL	\$120,000	2604369
Engagement Audit Manager	Philadelphia, PA	\$110,000	2604368
International Corporate Tax Manager	Chicago, IL	\$110,000	2604367
Senior Director, Accounting Policy	McLean, VA	\$190,000	2604366
Senior IT Auditor	Chicago, IL	\$90,000	2604365
TAS Financial Due Diligence Seniors	Dallas, TX	\$200,000	2604364
Tax Manager	Austin, TX	\$110,000	2606448
Tax Manager- Estates, Gifts	long beach, CA	\$140,000	2606317